
Proposal No: Opening Date: 3/15/2019

Read By:

Recorded By:

Weighted 

Technical Score

Max. Possible:

1,000

563.80                

596.20                

577.80                

547.80                

611.80                

636.50                

639.70                

606.20                

713.00                

649.30                

553.80                

596.00                

569.30                

557.20                

595.20                

625.30                

Highest Ranked Vendor: Multi Award

Proposal Submitted By:

RFQ Bid Tab

Quapaw House--Region 1

Ouachita behavioral Health & Wellness Region 1

710-19-1024

Tasha Tidwell

Nawania Williams

Counseling Associates Region 2

Connections (Friendship Community)--Region 2

Counseling Clinic, Inc.--Region 3

Delta Counseling Associates--Region 4

Western Arkansas Counseling & Guidance Center, Inc Region 5

Centers for Youth & Families--Region 6

Mid-South Health Systems, Inc--Region 7

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc--Region 8

Connections (Friendship Community)--Region 8

Professional Counseling Associates--Region 9

Quapaw House--Region 9

South Arkansas Regional Health Center--Region10

Southeast Arkansas Behavioral Healthcare System, Inc--Region 11

Southwest Arkansas Counseling & Mental Health Center, Inc.--Region 12



W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W


