RFQ Bid Tab

Proposal No:	710-19-1024	Opening Date: 3/15/2019
Read By:	Tasha Tidwell	
Recorded By:	Nawania Williams	·

Proposal Submitted By:	Weighted Technical Score
	Max. Possible:
	1,000
Quapaw HouseRegion 1	563.80
Ouachita behavioral Health & Wellness Region 1	
Counseling Associates Region 2	577.80
Connections (Friendship Community)Region 2	547.80
Counseling Clinic, IncRegion 3	611.80
Delta Counseling AssociatesRegion 4	636.50
Western Arkansas Counseling & Guidance Center, Inc Region 5	639.70
Centers for Youth & FamiliesRegion 6	606.20
Mid-South Health Systems, IncRegion 7	713.00
Ozark Guidance Center, IncRegion 8	649.30
Connections (Friendship Community)Region 8	553.80
Professional Counseling AssociatesRegion 9	596.00
Quapaw HouseRegion 9	569.30
South Arkansas Regional Health CenterRegion10	557.20
Southeast Arkansas Behavioral Healthcare System, IncRegion 11	595.20
Southwest Arkansas Counseling & Mental Health Center, IncRegion 12	625.30

Highest Ranked Vendor: Multi Award

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W